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ANOTHER | EPAGE ADVANTAGE
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S (IR A AT AR “9179,000 GRANDMAS' HOUSE ] socue. . 5ottty st . i

One of Georgetown's first homes. Large rooms, warm F/P, 8 has arched doorways, original trim, 3 bedrooms, cozy eat-in
M u Y pine kitchen. Have tea on the verandah! Good size yard il kitchen with 2 windows. Hardwood floors, finished rec room

with double car garage. Make it yours! Call KATHY J with 4 bedroom down. Gorgeous private yard. $154,500.
MONCKTON®*. KM399-94 Call KATHY MONCKTON* 874-3051. RM154-95

QUIET Call Kathy

COURT Monckton'

&1 [ @ Very pretty home. -
. mHuge kitchen for 377 5211
‘entertaining. Fenced Toronto Line
yard, interlocking (905) 874-3051
L patio. Come and see Erin Line
this. Shows very well. (519) 833-7117
&= . 5178500, KATHY
MONCKTON* a E/MAX SIUburban
Brampton (91) nc.

Donna Robbins

13
$149,900 - 3 Bedroom Brick Bungalow
) . , B r Ok er Gorgeous pine kitchen with skylight for Morn and a huge workshop with woodstove

for Dad! So much more. Don’t put this one offl Priced at only $149,900. Cal
ATHY MONCKTON* 874-3051. RM396-

Rg!al LePageRea

eorgetown Town & Country Office
170 Guelph Street

377-0173

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
RWK (Halton) Corp.

ACTON OFFICE

BILL LAMBERINK 2 Mill St. E. Toronto Line: 874-3053 RALPH LAMBERINK
"~ Associate Broker** (51 9) 853'2086 | Sales Rep.”

Res. 853-0439 Res. 873-0569

Thinking of moving?
Call me for a FREE No Obligation
Property Evaluation.

— — Gorgeous 3 bdrm executive style bungalow
S, ome on a 60 x 176 beautiful ravine lot with an 1800

‘ o sq. ft. deck overlooking the ravine. Gourmet
kit. oak cupboards B/l Jennair range with
oven. 15 x 25 ft. F/R built in 90 with gas fire-
place. Basement includes oak offices, large
rec rm. prof. fins. Lots of Oak & ceramics.
Shows 10+++. Call Dave Krause* to view.
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"ALMOST 100 YEARS OLD

Super clean, very well kept home, large eat-in kitchen, § Main floor family room overlooking backyard.
4 bdrms. Super nice lot with large garden, single car§ Attached and insulated workshop. Interlock rear patio,
garage. Give us a call. We'll be glad to show it to you. finished rec room, 4 year old furnace. A MUST to see.

RMAC95-040 § Offered at $144,900. RMAC95-041

3 bedroom home, $1,050 per month, plus
utilities. Call Dave Krause* 877-5211.

-i_'_: ""

24 QUEEN ST.. GEOHGETOWN

Elegant 2 storey stone home situated in a mature area of
Georgetown. This property has 1-3 bedroom, 1-2 bedroom and 1-1
bedroom apartment. Live in one apartment and let the other two
rental units pay your mortgage or convert the home back to a single
family residence. Features include 2 car garage, furnace new in ‘89,
new roof '95, landscaped lot, beautiful home. Priced at $259,900.
Call Dave Krause* to view. RM114-95

"TOPOFTHETOWN | " RELAX- GEORGETOWN

Super starter - 50 x 132 ft. lot, oversized garage (room § Apartment condo - one bedroom plus den. Building

for a workshop), finished rec room and more. Call now § offers hot tub, sauna, billiards, exercise room & more.
for full details. RMAC95-001 § Call today for details.
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25 acre commercialized farm located in North Brampton. Frontage on both Heritage ‘
Road and Mayfield Road, totalling some 2097 fi. this property consists of 2 houses
(3000 sq. ft. with 1/G pool), 2nd house 1200 sq. ft. with 2 car garage. This property I

NEED A 2 FAHII.Y HOHE?

2,875 sq. ft. home includes 500 sq. . commercial area used for a General
Store but could be converted to an in-law suite. Features include 2-4 pc.
washrooms & 2-2 pc. washrooms, garage, workshop, baicony, greenhouse.
Most new windows ‘92, new roof ‘91 & soffits, eaves & fascia. Minutes to
Georgetown. All for $168,900. Call Dave Krause* to view. RMO060-94

REDUCED $134,900 BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME

On this beautiful, very private, 22.8 acres property. Rollin
AFFORDABLE and sloping over 4r§cl:'es of mature mfplepbrlgh. Som%
Solid, 3 bedroom home, air conditioned, fenced yard, sin- § reforested with White Pine. Tree lined meadows. Many
gle car garage with automatic opener. Sounds interesting. § good building sites to choose from. Please call for all the
Give us a call for all the info. , RMAC95-028 § details.

has approx. 12500 sq. ft. of storage in 3 large buildings. There is also approx. 2000
8q. ft. insulated shop. This property also has a retail store and office area. In additign
there is 60000 bushel storage in steel bins. Equipment also includes overhead legs I

drying and processing equipment. This is located in a high demand area for both the
farm customer and urban market. Future uses could include farm, storage, retail,
repair business, farmers market, etc. Contact Dave Krause*. RMO050-95
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